
BID # 
 

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

  
CONTRACT REVISION 
 

 

3735 DATACARD CD800 DESKTOP ID CARD PRINTER 
SYSTEM 
 
IdentiSys, Inc. 
Eden Prairie, MN 
 
Original Contract: 
CO # 2 – Increase  
Revised Contract Total: 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

$34,459.00 
$4,035.00 

$38,494.00 
 

  



TO: The Board of Trustees 
 

FROM: District President H. Neil Matkin 
 

DATE:  July 28, 2015 
 

SUBJECT: Recommendation for Approval of Change Order for Reference 
3735 – Datacard CD800 Desktop ID Card Printer System.  
 

SCOPE: This change order will cover the cost of three (3) additional ID 
card cameras and the first year maintenance. Central Park, 
Preston Ridge and Spring Creek currently have two (2) ID card 
printing stations with one (1) camera on each campus.    
      

RECOMMENDATION: IdentiSys, Inc. 
Eden Prairie, MN 
 
Original Contract: 
CO # 2 – Increase: 
Revised Contract Total: 

 
 
 

$34,459.00 
$4,035.00 

$38,494.00 
 

REQUESTING 
DEPARTMENT: 
 

Dean of Students 

 


